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Abuj Narayan Govindrao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Ambhore Bhimrao rambhau 2023 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Bhojwani Doly Shyamlal 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Bhosale Poonam Nikant 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

BHUSHAN NARAYAN JADHAV 2023 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Bhutekar Jyoti Asaram 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Birajdar Ramchandra 2023 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Borude Bharat Sonyabapu 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Chatse Kapil Dinkar 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Chavan Sumed Sunil 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Dharap shreyas Dhananjay 2023 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Dheple Amol Kailash 2023 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Gaikwad Deepa Namdeo 2023 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Ghodke Sanjay Subhasrao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Gholve Mahesh Sunil 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Ghutke Aman Vikas 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Gophane Peradip Laxman 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Gunde Dnyaneshwar Kailas 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Hiwale Vinod PraBhakar 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Jadhav Jyoti Santosh 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Jogdand neha eknathrao 2023 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Kamble Ratnadip Devanand 2023 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Kamble Shital Vishwanath 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

kapde suraj sanjay 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Kayande Pavan Rameshwar 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Kendre vikas Nagnath 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Kolhe Manik Ramrao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Kolhe Yogesh Bhagwan 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

kulkarni ketaki Kamalakar 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Kulkarni Natasha Nitin 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Lad Vishal Prabhakar 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Magar Vishal Bapurao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Mhaslkar Veerraje Ashok 2023 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Mhaslkar Veerraje Ashok 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Mulla Ayesha Usman 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Nikam Pranoti Ashok 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

PATHE MEDHA SACHIN 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Pimple Kaduba Sudam 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Pornima Navanath Gund 2023 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Rudre Shamrao Rangrao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Sathe Sandhya Vishwasrao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

sayyed sanah Nashir 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Students qualifying in state/NATIONAL/InterNATIONAL level Examination during last five years

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR

Year -1 (2022-23)

http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Abuj Narayan Govindrao SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Ambhore Bhimrao rambhau BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Bhojwani Doly Shyamlal SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Bhosale Poonam Nikant SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/BHUSHAN NARAYAN JADHAV  Net 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Bhutekar Jyoti Asaram SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Birajdar Ramchandra NET-JUNE-2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Borude Bharat Sonyabapu SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Chatse Kapil Dinkar SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Chavan Sumed Sunil SET APR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Dharap shreyas Dhananjay BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Dheple Amol Kailash BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Gaikwad Deepa Namdeo NET DEC 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Ghodke Sanjay Subhasrao SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Gholve Mahesh Sunil SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Ghutke Aman Vikas SET Mar 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Gophane Peradip Laxman SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Gunde Dnyaneshwar Kailas SET JUNE 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Hiwale Vinod PraBhakar SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Jadhav Jyoti Santosh SET 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Jogdand neha eknathrao NET 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Kamble Ratnadip Devanand Net DEC 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Kamble Shital Vishwanath SET JUNE 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/kapde suraj sanjay SET mar 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Kayande Pavan Rameshwar SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Kendre vikas Nagnath SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Kolhe Manik Ramrao SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/kulkarni ketaki Kamalakar SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Kolhe Yogesh Bhagwan SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Kulkarni Natasha Nitin SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Lad Vishal Prabhakar SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Magar Vishal Bapurao SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Mhaslkar Veerraje Ashok NET 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Mhaslkar Veerraje Ashok SET Mar 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Mulla Ayesha Usman SET-Mar 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Nikam Pranoti Ashok  SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/PATHE MEDHA SACHIN SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Pimple Kaduba Sudam SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Pornima Navanath Gund GATE 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Rudre Shamrao Rangrao SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Sathe Sandhya Vishwasrao march 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/sayyed sanah Nashir SET-Mar 2023.pdf


Shejul Arjun Devrao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Shekade Pratiksha Prabhakar 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Shinde Akshay Baliram 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Shitre Atul Dhondiba 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Siddharth Gavhane 2023 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Sirsat Ashwini kailaschandra 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Sirsat Rushika Sainath 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Srushti Subhash Kale 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Tandale Gopal Sakharam 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Thore Babasaheb Navnath 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Tulapurkar varsha sandeep 2023 STATE SET (View Link)

Wagh Vidhyanand Vikramrao 2023 STATE SET (View Link)
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Ambure Rohini Ranjit  2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Ashok Trimbak Bhosale  2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Athawale Rupali Bhagwan 2022 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Babasaheb Baban Maind 2022 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Bahire Govind Ramkishan 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Bhavana Ganesh Polke 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Chavan Pritam Laxman 2022 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Ghanwat Pratiksha Babasaheb 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Janjal Hiranyakumar prabhakar 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Kamble Ratnadip Devanand 2022 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

MOREY HEMANTKUMAR 

PRAKASHRAO 

2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Neha Sanjay Sonawale 2022 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

POUL AMOL RAMRAO 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Pratiksha Babasaheb Ghanwat 2022 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Purushottam ramdas Mahajan 2022 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Sambhaji Shivaji Ghadge 2022 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Sasane nitin sanjay 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Shabnam Murtujalim Shaikh 2022 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

SHAIKH ASGAR 2022 STATE SET (View Link)

Shaikh Azhar Shaikh Kayyum 2022 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

SURAJ SANJAY KAPDE 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

SYEDA HUMA FARHEEN 

GAZANFAR JAWED 

2022 STATE SET (View Link)

Thore Ramesh Shondiba 2022 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Year -2 (2021-22)

http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Shejul Arjun Devrao SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Shekade Pratiksha Prabhakar SET APR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Shinde Akshay Baliram SET-Mar 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Shitre Atul Dhondiba SET -Mar-2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Siddharth Gavhane NET april 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Sirsat Ashwini kailaschandra SET-MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Sirsat Rushika Sainath SET March 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Srushti Subhash Kale SET APR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Tandale Gopal Sakharam SET APR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Thore Babasaheb Navnath SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Tulapurkar varsha sandeep SET MAR 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2022-23/Wagh Vidhyanand Vikramrao SET- Mar 2023.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Ambure Rohini Ranjit NET-Mar 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Ashok Trimbak Bhosale NET MAR 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Athawale Rupali Bhagwan BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Babasaheb Baban Maind Gate 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Bahire Govind Ramkishan NET MAR 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Bhavana Ganesh Polke GATE 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Chavan Pritam Laxman BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Ghanwat Pratiksha Babasaheb NET MAR 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Janjal Hiranyakumar prabhakar NET JAN 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Kamble Ratnadip Devanand BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/MOREY HEMANTKUMAR PRAKASHRAO NET 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Neha Sanjay Sonawale BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/POUL AMOL RAMRAO Net 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Pratiksha Babasaheb Ghanwat GATE 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Purushottam ramdas Mahajan BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Sambhaji Shivaji Ghadge GATE 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Sasane nitin sanjay NET 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Shabnam Murtujalim Shaikh GATE 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/SHAIKH ASGAR SET 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Shaikh Azhar Shaikh Kayyum BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/SURA%5d SANJAY KAPDE NET 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/SYEDA HUMA FARHEEN GAZANFAR JAWED SET Dec 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Thore Ramesh Shondiba NET 2022.pdf


Vaishnavi Jambhorkar 2022 NATIONAL IELTS (View Link)

Waghmode Keshav 

Madhaavrao 

2022 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Name of the qualifying student Year of 
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Abhijeet Pawar 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Akulwar Mahesh Astish 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Ananda Shamrao Hajare 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Atul ananda hajare 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Banswal Avinash Rajendra 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Bidlan Varsha Bhopender Singh 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Damdhar Mahima Shantaram 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Deshmukh Pradip Ramrao 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Dhumal Sunita Limbaji 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Diksha Rajaram Ingle 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Gadhave Mahesh Siddeshwar 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Gajhans Pooja Shivaji 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Gawande Bharat Subhash 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Ghanwat Pratiksha Babasaheb 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Gorde Priti Thithraj 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Jogdand neha eknathrao 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Jotiram DEVIDAS SALUNKE 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Kadam ganesh Arjun 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Kaliya kumarmangalam 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Karake Dipak Raynbhan 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Kayande Kanchan Sukhdev 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

kekan Sushil Sandipan 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Khandare umesh Ganesh 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Khatik Kaveri Sheshrao 2021 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Khursane uma sainath 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

KULKARNI HARSHWARDHAN 

SHRIKANT 

2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Lokhande gaurav Pravin 2021 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Markante Kaushalya 

ramchendra

2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Maske Namrata Rajendra 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Mevhankar Ambadas Gajanan 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Morey Vinod Uttam 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Munde Mahadev Sundarrao 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Nikita Nagnath mali 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Nilaoyy k  Nandi 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

pulkurte nayana nagnath 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Year -3 (2020-21)

http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Vaishnavi Jambhorkar IELTS 31 MAR 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2021-22/Waghmode Keshav Madhaavrao BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2022.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Abhijeet Pawar NET feb 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Akulwar Mahesh Astish SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Ananda Shamrao Hajare GATE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Atul ananda hajare Gate 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Banswal Avinash Rajendra SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Bidlan Varsha Bhopender Singh SET-Sept-2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Damdhar Mahima Shantaram SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Deshmukh Pradip Ramrao SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Dhumal Sunita Limbaji SET sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Diksha Rajaram Ingle CSIR-UGC NET JUNE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Gadhave Mahesh Siddeshwar SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Gajhans Pooja Shivaji SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Gawande Bharat Subhash SET-Sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Ghanwat Pratiksha Babasaheb SET-SETP 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Gorde Priti Thithraj SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Jogdand neha eknathrao NET 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Jotiram DEVIDAS SALUNKE GATE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Kadam Ganesh Arjun SET-SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Kaliya kumarmangalam SET sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Karake Dipak Raynbhan SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Kayande Kanchan Sukhdev NET DEC 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/kekan Sushil Sandipan set-sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Khandare umesh Ganesh SET 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Khatik Kaveri Sheshrao BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Khursane uma sainath Set -sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/KULKARNI HARSHWARDHAN SHRIKANT  SET Sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Lokhande gaurav Pravin BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Markante Kaushalya ramchendra SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Maske Namrata Rajendra SET sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Mevhankar Ambadas Gajanan NET 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Morey Vinod Uttam SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Munde Mahadev Sundarrao SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Nikita Nagnath mali GATE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Nilaoyy k  Nandi NET june 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/pulkurte nayana nagnath SET- Sept 2021.pdf


Randive Priyanka Uttamrao 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Rasika Shivaji 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Razvi Syeda Ommey Kulsum 2021 INTER NATIONAL TOEFL (View Link)

Salmote Akasj Dnyaneshwar 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

salve Prakash Vankar 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

sayyad umarfaruk shabbr 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Sayyed Nawab Gafur 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Shaikh aref afsar 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Shaikh Farhana Tabbassum 

abdul aziz

2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Shaikh Juber Ayyad 2021 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Shriram Bhagwan Pawar 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Siddiqui Ahmed Mushfiq 2021 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Soanwane Siddhant 

Chandrakant 

2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Somnath Arjun Borade 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Sudarshan Shinath Gawali 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Sumedh Sunil Chavan 2021 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Surve Shivaji Vaijinath 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Thokare Mahesh Prasad 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Veer gawaliram sundar 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Wadikar ashwini govindrao 2021 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Wagh Amol Suresh 2021 STATE SET (View Link)

Name of the qualifying student Year of 

Qualifying

Level of Exam Name of comptetetive 

examination

Links to relavant 

document

Abhijeet Pawar 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Amol Kaurchand Golwal 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Chavan Kavita Keshaw 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Dhage Sanbhaji Sitaram 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Gire Akash Baban 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Gund Pornima Navnath 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Houserao Changdeo Shinde 2020 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Kale Nagesh Bappa 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Kavita Sadashive Chavan 2020 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Kharat Mirabai Baliram 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Kulbhau Namdeo Kacharu 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Megha Martandrao 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Nitin Balasaheb Haval 2020 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Pawar Bharat Kalyanrao 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Pratiksha kiran mohite 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Priyanka Ganpatrao gajbe 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Sandip Arjun Garde 2020 NATIONAL Bar council of India (View Link)

Sumedh Sunil Chavan 2020 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Vakhare Sagar Santosh 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Abhijeet Ramesh pawar 2020 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Borade Somnath Arjun 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Year -4 (2019-20)

http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Randive Priyanka Uttamrao NET dec 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Rasika Shivaji NET NOV-2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Razvi Syeda Ommey Kulsum TOEFL OCTO 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Salmote Akasj Dnyaneshwar SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/salve Prakash Vankar SET 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/sayyad umarfaruk shabbr SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Sayyed Nawab Gafur SET -sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Shaikh Aref Afsar SET-SEP 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Shaikh Farhana Tabbassum abdul aziz SET sept 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Shaikh Juber Ayyad BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Shriram Bhagwan Pawar GATE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Siddiqui Ahmed Mushfiq BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Soanwane Siddhant Chandrakant SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Somnath Arjun Borade GATE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Sudarshan Shinath Gawali GATE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Sumedh Sunil Chavan GATE 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Surve Shivaji Vaijinath SET-SEP 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Thokare Mahesh Prasad SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Veer gawaliram sundar SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Wadikar ashwini govindrao NET dec 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2020-21/Wagh Amol Suresh SET SEPT 2021.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Abhijeet Pawar NET 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Amol Kaurchand Golwal SET dec 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Chavan Kavita Keshaw SET-DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Dhage Sanbhaji Sitaram SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Gire Akash Baban SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Gund Pornima Navnath SET -DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Houserao Changdeo Shinde GATE 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Kale Nagesh Bappa SET-DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Kavita Sadashive Chavan  Gate 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Kharat Mirabai Baliram  NET NOV 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Kulbhau Namdeo Kacharu SET  DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Megha Martandrao NET  nov 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Nitin Balasaheb Haval GATE 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Pawar Bharat Kalyanrao  SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Pratiksha kiran mohite SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Priyanka Ganpatrao gajbe NET 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Sandip Arjun Garde BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Sumedh Sunil Chavan GATE 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Vakhare Sagar Santosh SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Abhijeet Ramesh pawar GATE 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Abhijeet Ramesh pawar GATE 2020.pdf


Dawalkar Dhanashri Sunil 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Gawali Sudarshan Shivnath 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Gire Akash Baban 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Haval Nitin Balasaheb 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Jadhav swapnil Anil 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Katare Sandeep Narayan 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

KHAN ALMAS ANJUM AHEFAJ 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Kopurwad Umesh Shankarro 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Kulkarni megha martand 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Nirmiti Dnyandeo nimbalkar 2020 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Pawar Abhijet Ramesh 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Phatale Bhagyashri Rajendra 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Pratiksha kiran mohite 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Salunke Jotiram Devidas 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Shelke Amol Shivaji 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Swati Vitthal Jadhav 2020 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Vitore haribhav Namdev 2020 STATE SET (View Link)

Name of the qualifying student Year of 

Qualifying

Level of Exam Name of comptetetive 

examination

Links to relavant 

document

Akash Gupta 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Bharodkar Sunil damodhar 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Diksha Rajesh Kale 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Gaikwad Suchirai Vishwanath 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Kamini Bhanudas rokade 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Kaveri Ramnath Kanade 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Kharat Mirabai Baliram 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Nirmiti Dnyandeo nimbalkar 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

PATIL GAURAV SATISH 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Rakte Vijay Ramesh 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Sharad Bhart Rode 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Shyam Vilas Londhe 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Sonawane Makrand 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Thombre Mahesh Apparao 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Wagh Archana Trimbak 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Wayal Yogesh Ramkrushna 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Akash Baburao Lonkar 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Dandge Satish Vasant 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

DONGARAJAL SARITA RAMSING 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Gayatri Anand Bharnale 2018 NATIONAL JRF (View Link)

Kaushalya Tulshiram Bagul 2018 NATIONAL SET (View Link)

khade avinash chandrakant 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Year -5 (2018-19)

http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Dawalkar Dhanashri Sunil SET Dec 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Gawali Sudarshan Shivnath SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Gire Akash Baban NET Nov 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Haval Nitin Balasaheb Set-dec 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Jadhav swapnil Anil SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Katare Sandeep Narayan  SET 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/KHAN ALMAS ANJUM AHEFAJ SET Dec 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Kopurwad Umesh Shankarro SET -dec 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Kulkarni megha martand SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Nirmiti Dnyandeo nimbalkar GATE 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Pawar Abhijet Ramesh SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Phatale Bhagyashri Rajendra SET-DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Pratiksha kiran mohite NET Nov 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Salunke Jotiram Devidas NET 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Shelke Amol Shivaji SET-dec 2020..pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Swati Vitthal Jadhav NET NOV 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2019-20/Vitore haribhav Namdev SET DEC 2020.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Akash Gupta NET JULY 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Bharodkar Sunil damodhar SET 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Diksha Rajesh Kale NET dec 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Gaikwad Suchirai Vishwanath SET JANE 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Kamini Bhanudas rokade net 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Kaveri Ramnath Kanade CSIR-UGC NET DEC.2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Kharat Mirabai Baliram  SET 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Nirmiti Dnyandeo nimbalkar SET 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/PATIL GAURAV SATISH SET JAN 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Rakte Vijay Ramesh SET Jene 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Sharad Bhart Rode NET June 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Shyam Vilas Londhe NET NOV 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Sonawane Makrand Eknath SET 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Thombre Mahesh Apparao NET JULY 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Wagh Archana Trimbak NET JULY 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Wayal Yogesh Ramkrushna  SET 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Aksh Baburao Lonkar UGC NET DECEMBER 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Dandge Satish Vasant set 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/DONGARAJAL SARITA RAMSING SET JAN 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Gayatri Anand Bharnale JRF Award Letter 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Kaushalya Tulshiram Bagul NET july 2018.pdf
http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/khade avinash chandrakant NET JUly 2018.pdf


Kurangal Laxmikant Balkrishna 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

PATIL GAURAV SATISH 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Patil kailas gaurav 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Ranveer Vishakha Bhagwanrao 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Shimple maruti shivaji 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

SONALI DINKAR MORE 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Suchirai vishwanath gaikwad 2018 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

TRIBHUWAN PRIYANKA 

SUMITRAKUMAR

2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Wayal Balasaheb Kakasaheb 2018 STATE SET (View Link)

Aarte Machhindranath Kailas 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Abdul Bushra Jabeen 2019 NATIONAL GATE (View Link)

Autade Pratibha yedurao 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Bhalekar Sulbha Narayan 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

chavan kavita sadashiv 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Dipke Ratnarakshi Sitaram 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Garad Hanumant Pundlik 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Govind Khandu Kshirsagar 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Guldeokar Vina Ramesh 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Jogdand neha eknathrao 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Karankumar Anil Ingale 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Maid Monali Kailas 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Meshram Nita Dadaji 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Nirmiti Dnyandeo nimbalkar 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Pavan Dnyandeo Bhise 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Rajnandini Kirtikar 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Sanket Sukhanand Bansode 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Sayyed Nawab Gafur 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Shaih Sana Abdulgani 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Shilpa Shahar 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Soni Hanumant Bhairat 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Thombare Nitin Ankush 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

vijay rakte 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Aarte Machhindranath Kailas 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Aksh Baburao Lonkar 2019 NATIONAL FAL (View Link)

Avhad Akshay Prabhakar 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Bhalerao Nikhil Kishan 2019 NATIONAL UGC NET (View Link)

Dhumal Rajesh Krushnarao 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Garad Hanumant Pundlik 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

Giri Dnyaneshwar Vishnu 2019 NATIONAL UPSC (View Link)

Govind Khandu Kshirsagar 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

JADHAV DHANAJI SAMBHAJI 2019 STATE SET (View Link)

http://109.73.164.202/~bamuin/naac-2024/Criteria V/5.2.3 - Students Qualifying NET, SET/2018-19/Kurangal Laxmikant Balkrishna SET 2018.pdf
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